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MC-INTOSH LARYNGOSCOPE - blade

4
Order code: 4409.100016

Cena bez DPH
Price with VAT

Parameters

Quantitative unit

Total lenght
Functional lenght

Height

e Standard illumination
e Manufactured from stainless stell AlSI 304
e Blade 4

25,50 Eur
30,86 Eur

155 mm
133 mm

18 mm

ks



